
CONTROL TERRITORIAL GENER 14-15

Cambrils,  24 / 01 / 2015

60 m.ll.  Cadet  Masculí

1a. Sèrie Vent 4,2

Lloc Dorsal Nom i Cognoms Any Club Marca

1 170 LOPEZ MODESTO, RAUL 2000 RUNNERS EL VENDRELL 7"4
2 45 ALEX CRUSET BOSCH 2001 C.N.  REUS  PLOMS 7"7
3 156 MENENDEZ PEDRIZA, PAU 2001 RUNNERS EL VENDRELL 8"2
4 8 GERARD MARTORELL TRILLO 2000 C.N.  REUS  PLOMS 8"6
5 68 IBRAHIM CHIHAB VIDAL 2000 C. A.  CAMBRILS 8"8

95 JOAN MARTÍNEZ MARÍN 2001 MARTORELL ATLÈTIC Dqf. Art. 162.7

2a. Sèrie Vent 5,0

Lloc Dorsal Nom i Cognoms Any Club Marca

1 4 ALMALÉ LERÍN, JAVIER 2000 C. A. TARRAGONA 7"2
2 1 JAUME PUJALS TRILLA 2000 C. A.  CAMBRILS 7"5
3 66 JAN MONSERRATE CASTAÑO 2001 C. A.  CAMBRILS 7"9
4 44 RAUL CASTELLÓ SÁNCHEZ 2000 C.N.  REUS  PLOMS 8"0
5 50 OSCAR CANDALIJA MARTINEZ 2001 C.N.  REUS  PLOMS 8"3
6 95 JOAN MARTÍNEZ MARÍN 2001 MARTORELL ATLÈTIC 9"7



CONTROL TERRITORIAL GENER 14-15

Cambrils,  24 / 01 / 2015

60 m.ll.  Cadet  Femení

1a. Sèrie Vent 6,6

Lloc Dorsal Nom i Cognoms Any Club Marca

1 210 IRINA BELMONTE MOLINA 2000 CA SANT BOI 8"0
2 51 SANDRA RIPOLLES FERNANDEZ 2000 C.N.  REUS  PLOMS 8"2
3 90 BERTA HERNÁNDEZ PÉREZ 2000 MARTORELL ATLÈTIC 8"5
4 97 MARINA GÓMEZ FERNÁNDEZ 2000 MARTORELL ATLÈTIC 8"9
5 187 ALICIA MORENO PINA 2000 ATE 9"5
6 52 VIOLETA TURON GARRETA 2000 C.N.  REUS  PLOMS 10"2

2a. Sèrie Vent 3,4

Lloc Dorsal Nom i Cognoms Any Club Marca

1 191 Solé Armora , Laia 2000 C. A.  ASCÓ 8"0
2 57 JORDINA NAVAIS FLORES 2000 C.N.  REUS  PLOMS 8"2
3 205 Marta Ballvé 2000 C.G.T. - FAAC 8"5
4 93 LAURA GALEANO LINARES 2000 MARTORELL ATLÈTIC 9"0

204 NÚRIA CABALLERO PACHECO 2001 C. A.  CAMBRILS Dqf. Art. 162.7

3a. Sèrie Vent 4,0

Lloc Dorsal Nom i Cognoms Any Club Marca

1 30 López Urbano, mireia 2000 C. A. TARRAGONA 7"7
2 55 KELLY ALMEIDA CORTECERO 2001 C.N.  REUS  PLOMS 7"8
3 126 NURIA FERNANDEZ RAVENTOS 2001 F.A.C.V.A.C.  VALLS 9"1
4 199 JÚLIA MASDEU FRAILE 2001 C. A.  CAMBRILS 10"3

4a. Sèrie Vent 2,6

Lloc Dorsal Nom i Cognoms Any Club Marca

1 31 Bò Calaf, sira 2001 C. A. TARRAGONA 8"6
2 198 EULÀLIA CATALÀ CASTRO 2000 C. A.  CAMBRILS 9"1
3 3 JENNIFER MOLANO NAVARRO 2001 C. A.  CAMBRILS 9"5

20 Juan-Dalac Sanchez, MARÍA 2001 C. A. TARRAGONA Dqf. Art. 162.7



CONTROL TERRITORIAL GENER 14-15

Cambrils,  24 / 01 / 2015

60 m.ll.  Infantil  Masculí

1a. Sèrie

Lloc Dorsal Nom i Cognoms Any Club Marca

1 18 Sánchez Alvarez, MARIO 2002 C. A. TARRAGONA 8"3
2 5 ORIOL TURCH FERRERES 2003 ATE 8"7
3 105 AXEL DOMINGUEZ MORALES 2003 UA MONTSIÀ 8"9
4 144 RAMON MESSEGUER VIDAL 0 UA MONTSIÀ 9"1
5 76 ARNAU PADROSA SALVADO 2002 ATE 9"3
6 79 IVAN SANTILLANA HERNANDEZ 2003 ATE 9"6

2a. Sèrie

Lloc Dorsal Nom i Cognoms Any Club Marca

1 84 DAVID ANDREU GERIQUE 2002 MARTORELL ATLÈTIC 8"3
2 184 SERGI FONT NADELA 2002 ATE 8"5
3 117 PAU GIMENEZ GATELL 2002 F.A.C.V.A.C.  VALLS 8"8
4 89 GENÍS BORDALLO FONOLLÀ 2003 MARTORELL ATLÈTIC 9"1
5 12 Jose Diaz, edgar 2002 C. A. TARRAGONA 9"5
6 186 JULIO MORENO PINA 2003 ATE 10"1

3a. Sèrie

Lloc Dorsal Nom i Cognoms Any Club Marca

1 19 VERDÚ GÓMEZ, BERNAT 2002 C. A. TARRAGONA 8"0
2 9 Aldave Mas, pep 2002 C. A. TARRAGONA 8"7
3 166 ALSINA RUIZ, JOAN 2003 RUNNERS EL VENDRELL 9"2
4 15 Pinyol Mateu, nil 2003 C. A. TARRAGONA 9"5
5 182 VICTOR FOSCH TENA 0 UA MONTSIÀ 9"9

4a. Sèrie

Lloc Dorsal Nom i Cognoms Any Club Marca

1 69 PAU AVELLANA ASCANIO 2002 C. A.  CAMBRILS 8"3
2 16 GRAN BADIA, ALEXANDRE 2002 C. A. TARRAGONA 8"7
3 28 Bondia Pardo, david 2002 C. A. TARRAGONA 9"1
4 181 FERRAN EIXARCH ALEJOS 0 UA MONTSIÀ 9"3
5 146 PAU REVERTE FORCADELL 0 UA MONTSIÀ 10"1

5a. Sèrie

Lloc Dorsal Nom i Cognoms Any Club Marca

1 195 ARNAU GALVE PERULLES 2003 ATE 8"5
2 72 GUIM CASCALLÓ VERNEREY 2002 MARTORELL ATLÈTIC 8"7
3 157 VIDAL PIQUER, ARNAU 2002 RUNNERS EL VENDRELL 9"1
4 88 BERNAT ALEMANY RUBIO 2002 MARTORELL ATLÈTIC 9"4



CONTROL TERRITORIAL GENER 14-15

Cambrils,  24 / 01 / 2015

60 m.ll.  Infantil  Femení

1a. Sèrie

Lloc Dorsal Nom i Cognoms Any Club Marca

1 70 SANDRA REBOLLO AURA 2002 C. A.  CAMBRILS 8"5
2 109 JULIA CASANOVA REVERTÉ 2002 UA MONTSIÀ 8"6
3 183 LAURA LLETI ICART 2002 ATE 8"7
4 180 AINA SABATER CORTIELLA 2003 C. A.  CAMBRILS 8"8
5 154 COSTA ARNAL, MELBA MARIA 2003 RUNNERS EL VENDRELL 9"0
6 112 BERTA BARO CALL 2003 F.A.C.V.A.C.  VALLS 9"5

2a. Sèrie

Lloc Dorsal Nom i Cognoms Any Club Marca

1 82 SARA CID ZARCERO 2002 MARTORELL ATLÈTIC 8"9
2 115 CLÀUDIA DOMENECH ARTIGAL 2003 F.A.C.V.A.C.  VALLS 9"0
3 54 ARIADNA SUBASIC LÓPEZ 2003 C.N.  REUS  PLOMS 9"1
4 177 MIREIA MANUEL SALVADÓ 2002 C.N.  REUS  PLOMS 9"3
5 48 MARIONA RODRÍGUEZ GARCÍA 2003 C.A. IGUALADA 9"5
6 106 XENIA FRANCO MARTÍNEZ 2002 C.G.T. - FAAC 9"8

3a. Sèrie

Lloc Dorsal Nom i Cognoms Any Club Marca

1 202 ELENA DÍAZ MARTÍN 2003 C.G.T. - FAAC 8"4
2 155 ESCUDE FARRE, MARINA 2002 RUNNERS EL VENDRELL 8"5
3 104 ALBA CANALS MENDOZA 2002 C. A.  CAMBRILS 8"6
4 107 JULIA CALVO GONZÁLEZ 2002 C.G.T. - FAAC 8"8
5 135 ANAIS PUJOL GIL 2002 UA MONTSIÀ 8"9
6 87 JÚLIA BELTRAN MESTRES 2002 MARTORELL ATLÈTIC 9"4

4a. Sèrie

Lloc Dorsal Nom i Cognoms Any Club Marca

1 108 HEKMA MOYA AZABAL 2002 C.G.T. - FAAC 8"4
2 136 JULIA BUERA 2002 UA MONTSIÀ 8"5
3 75 JOANA BERENGUE GERONA 2002 ATE 8"8
4 86 LAIA CASTAÑO GARCÍA 2002 MARTORELL ATLÈTIC 8"9
5 147 JULIA TALLADA SERRET 0 UA MONTSIÀ 9"5
6 162 RIVERO RON, CLAUDIA 2002 RUNNERS EL VENDRELL 9"8

5a. Sèrie

Lloc Dorsal Nom i Cognoms Any Club Marca

1 14 Sanchez Ruiz, berta 2002 C. A. TARRAGONA 8"7
2 7 CINTA TURCH FADURDO 2003 ATE 9"1
3 160 GOMEZ GARRIDO, NEREA 2002 RUNNERS EL VENDRELL 9"4
4 168 LORENTE ABANSES, ALEJANDRO 2001 RUNNERS EL VENDRELL 9"8
5 26 CASAS CARPENA, JULIA 2002 C. A. TARRAGONA 10"1



CONTROL TERRITORIAL GENER 14-15

Cambrils,  24 / 01 / 2015

6a. Sèrie

Lloc Dorsal Nom i Cognoms Any Club Marca

1 25 Berenguel Torres, carla 2002 C. A. TARRAGONA 8"4
2 11 Solé Barba, laura yan 2003 C. A. TARRAGONA 8"8
3 24 Mascarell Julian, laura 2002 C. A. TARRAGONA 9"4
4 150 PUGA GORDILLO, ELENA 2003 RUNNERS EL VENDRELL 9"6
5 152 BENBAKKAR , LAMIAE 2002 RUNNERS EL VENDRELL 10"0

7a. Sèrie

Lloc Dorsal Nom i Cognoms Any Club Marca

1 71 ANGELA GUTIÉRREZ SABATÉ 2002 C. A.  CAMBRILS 8"7
2 179 RUT FLORES RIMBAU 2002 C. A.  TORREDEMBARRA 8"9
3 149 ROVIRA VILAR, ONA 2002 RUNNERS EL VENDRELL 9"3
4 29 Burjalès i del Amo, marina 2003 C. A. TARRAGONA 9"8



CONTROL TERRITORIAL GENER 14-15

Cambrils,  24 / 01 / 2015

60 m.ll.  Aleví  Masculí

1a. Sèrie

Lloc Dorsal Nom i Cognoms Any Club Marca

1 163 CALATAYUD MUÑOZ, PAU 2005 RUNNERS EL VENDRELL 9"2
2 128 ALEIX VIVES ESPLUGAS 2004 F.A.C.V.A.C.  VALLS 9"6
3 99 ALBERT GALEANO LINARES 2004 MARTORELL ATLÈTIC 9"8
4 110 AGUS CASANOVA REVERTÉ 0 UA MONTSIÀ 10"0
5 271 GUILLEM LABORIA FERRE 2005 C. A.  TORREDEMBARRA 10"3
6 197 Aldave Forès, ORIOL 2004 C. A. TARRAGONA 11"6

2a. Sèrie

Lloc Dorsal Nom i Cognoms Any Club Marca

1 65 MARC RODRÍGUEZ BRUNO 2004 C.N.  REUS  PLOMS 8"8
2 119 QUIM GONZALEZ MARTINEZ 2004 F.A.C.V.A.C.  VALLS 9"0
3 164 MARTINEZ LAGARES, PAU 2004 RUNNERS EL VENDRELL 9"1
4 77 MARC PRADES NADAL 2004 ATE 9"2
5 139 XAVIER LERMA ARNES 2005 MARTORELL ATLÈTIC 9"5
6 219 Bartolomé Vázquez, óscar 2004 C. A. TARRAGONA 10"5

3a. Sèrie

Lloc Dorsal Nom i Cognoms Any Club Marca

1 123 ROGER MARTINEZ BATISTA 2004 F.A.C.V.A.C.  VALLS 8"9
2 35 Aixalà Guiu, pol 2004 C. A. TARRAGONA 9"2
3 196 PAU CURTO AIXENDRI 2005 ATE 9"5
4 56 JORDI SENDRA ESCODA 2004 C.N.  REUS  PLOMS 9"9
5 27 MASCARELL JULIÁN, POL 2005 C. A. TARRAGONA 10"2
6 240 PIZARRO USTRELL, JORDI 2005 RUNNERS EL VENDRELL 11"2

4a. Sèrie

Lloc Dorsal Nom i Cognoms Any Club Marca

1 124 ÈRIC CANALS ARÉVALO 2004 F.A.C.V.A.C.  VALLS 9"3
2 137 SYDNEY SCHLUESCHE GONZÁLEZ 2005 MARTORELL ATLÈTIC 9"5
3 34 Guzmán Velasco, ISAAC 2005 C. A. TARRAGONA 9"8
4 132 MAURICI PIÑAS BOTANCH 2004 F.A.C.V.A.C.  VALLS 9"9
5 212 DANIEL ALDA SÁNCHEZ 2005 C. A.  CAMBRILS 10"7
6 129 DANIEL MAGAÑA HERRERO 2005 F.A.C.V.A.C.  VALLS 11"4

5a. Sèrie

Lloc Dorsal Nom i Cognoms Any Club Marca

1 193 IZAN HAYNES FALCO 2005 ATE 9"4
2 78 PAU PRADES NADAL 2004 ATE 9"6
3 159 OLIVERES COSO, MAKAN 2005 RUNNERS EL VENDRELL 9"9
4 125 GABRIEL FERNANDEZ RAVENTOS 2005 F.A.C.V.A.C.  VALLS 10"8

60 m.ll.  Aleví  Femení



CONTROL TERRITORIAL GENER 14-15

Cambrils,  24 / 01 / 2015

1a. Sèrie

Lloc Dorsal Nom i Cognoms Any Club Marca

1 73 ÈLIA CASCALLÓ VERNEREY 2004 MARTORELL ATLÈTIC 8"9
2 127 CLAUDIA VIVES ESPLUGAS 2004 F.A.C.V.A.C.  VALLS 9"5
3 207 CINTA HERRERO GAUXACHS 2005 ATE 9"8
4 189 Joana Cid Puig 2004 UA MONTSIÀ 10"2
5 38 Mayolas Martínez de Carnero, lucia 2004 C. A. TARRAGONA 10"5
6 101 CARLA CURULLA GARCÍA 2005 MARTORELL ATLÈTIC 11"2

2a. Sèrie

Lloc Dorsal Nom i Cognoms Any Club Marca

1 270 GLORIA MACHIN AKURU 2004 C.G.T. - FAAC 8"9
2 10 Aldave Mas, laia 2005 C. A. TARRAGONA 9"5
3 249 Tarrago Llauradó , Claudia 2004 C. A.  ASCÓ 9"9
4 235 Bages Jornet , Sira 2004 C. A.  ASCÓ 10"2
5 145 CHLOE ARASA CID 0 UA MONTSIÀ 10"5
6 98 AINA HERNÁNDEZ MARTÍN 2005 MARTORELL ATLÈTIC 10"7

3a. Sèrie

Lloc Dorsal Nom i Cognoms Any Club Marca

1 214 LAIA GIL NUEZ 2004 C.G.T. - FAAC 9"3
2 21 Sanchez Alvarez, natalia 2005 C. A. TARRAGONA 9"5
3 100 REGINA OLUW JOHNSON 2004 MARTORELL ATLÈTIC 10"0
4 242 SERRET MENENDEZ, GRISELDA 2005 RUNNERS EL VENDRELL 10"1
5 40 POMES CABELLO, berta 2005 C. A. TARRAGONA 10"2
6 237 Martí Solé, Ruth 2004 C. A.  ASCÓ 11"2

4a. Sèrie

Lloc Dorsal Nom i Cognoms Any Club Marca

1 41 POMES CABELLO, martina 2005 C. A. TARRAGONA 8"9
2 203 JULIA TOMAS CONSARNAU 2004 ATE 9"1
3 217 De Las Heras Ruiz, liana 2004 C. A. TARRAGONA 9"3
4 234 ARES PUENTES AGUILÓ 2005 ATE 9"5
5 173 LOZANO GONZALEZ, ELSA 2004 RUNNERS EL VENDRELL 9"8
6 151 JIMENEZ CASTRO, NOA 2004 RUNNERS EL VENDRELL 10"4

5a. Sèrie

Lloc Dorsal Nom i Cognoms Any Club Marca

1 211 MARIA VIDAL POY 2004 ATE 8"6
2 46 ANNA CARDONA PONCE 2004 ATE 8"9
3 222 Bueno Ubeda, zaira 2005 C. A. TARRAGONA 9"8
4 246 10"2
5 185 HELENA FONT NADELA 2005 ATE 11"0



CONTROL TERRITORIAL GENER 14-15

Cambrils,  24 / 01 / 2015

6a. Sèrie

Lloc Dorsal Nom i Cognoms Any Club Marca

1 37 Marimón Fernández, LAURINE ELISA 2004 C. A. TARRAGONA 8"6
2 201 MIA LINKERT 2005 C. A.  CAMBRILS 9"6
3 47 MATILDE GONZÁLEZ RODRÍGUEZ 2005 ATE 9"9
4 243 BERNARDO PINA, PAULA 2004 RUNNERS EL VENDRELL 10"7
5 6 SOFIA TURCH FERRERES 2005 ATE 11"5



CONTROL TERRITORIAL GENER 14-15

Cambrils,  24 / 01 / 2015

60 m.ll.  Benjamí  Masculí

1a. Sèrie

Lloc Dorsal Nom i Cognoms Any Club Marca

1 190 Marc Mur Corbella 2006 INDEPENDENT 8"9
2 118 NICOLAE CIORBA 2006 F.A.C.V.A.C.  VALLS 9"4
3 213 GUILLEM FERRE NIETO 2006 C. A.  TORREDEMBARRA 9"7
4 223 Subiros Brasero, lluc 2007 C. A. TARRAGONA 10"1
5 245 SANCHEZ ARROYO, JOSE 2007 RUNNERS EL VENDRELL 10"5
6 272 Bages Jornet , Jan 2008 C. A.  ASCÓ 14"2

2a. Sèrie

Lloc Dorsal Nom i Cognoms Any Club Marca

1 53 MARC SUBASIC LÓPEZ 2006 C.N.  REUS  PLOMS 8"8
2 36 Garcia Jimenez, álex 2006 C. A. TARRAGONA 9"8
3 215 PAU MONFORTE MELICH 2006 ATE 10"1
4 153 BARBICH BLANCH, DIDAC 2006 RUNNERS EL VENDRELL 10"3
5 175 CAÑELLAS GUTIERREZ, ALEIX 2006 RUNNERS EL VENDRELL 10"9
6 142 JOEL GÓMEZ PÁEZ 2007 MARTORELL ATLÈTIC 11"4
7 134 POL MARTINEZ BARRIOS 2009 F.A.C.V.A.C.  VALLS 13"9

3a. Sèrie

Lloc Dorsal Nom i Cognoms Any Club Marca

1 266 DAVID CABALLE ESCRIBA 2006 INDEPENDENT 9"3
2 224 Ortiz de Landázuri Ontoso, unai 2007 C. A. TARRAGONA 10"1
3 43 Macón Copete, jon 2006 C. A. TARRAGONA 10"6
4 257 DANIEL DOMÍNGUEZ ROGER 2008 F.A.C.V.A.C.  VALLS 10"8
5 141 ADRIAN ORTEGA FUENTES 2007 MARTORELL ATLÈTIC 10"9
6 253 NICO FERNANDEZ CANO 2007 F.A.C.V.A.C.  VALLS 11"6
7 121 KILIAN PEREZ GODOY 2007 F.A.C.V.A.C.  VALLS 12"8

4a. Sèrie

Lloc Dorsal Nom i Cognoms Any Club Marca

1 265 ORIOL CURTO CALLAU 2006 INDEPENDENT 9"0
2 251 MANEL MUÑOZ CABALERO 2008 F.A.C.V.A.C.  VALLS 9"2
3 120 MARTÍ ROVIRA FIGUEROLA 2007 F.A.C.V.A.C.  VALLS 9"3
4 39 Martorell Escobar, joan 2007 C. A. TARRAGONA 9"5
5 131 ALEIX BAZ GOMIS 2007 F.A.C.V.A.C.  VALLS 9"6
6 226 Gómez Fernández, pol 2007 C. A. TARRAGONA 10"0
7 33 Bò Calaf, roger 2007 C. A. TARRAGONA 10"4
8 221 BARTOLOME VAZQUEZ, DAVID 2007 C. A. TARRAGONA 10"9



CONTROL TERRITORIAL GENER 14-15

Cambrils,  24 / 01 / 2015

60 m.ll.  Benjamí  Femení

1a. Sèrie

Lloc Dorsal Nom i Cognoms Any Club Marca

1 241 MIGUEL LEON, NOA 2007 RUNNERS EL VENDRELL 9"7
2 140 AKANDE ADEDAYO AYOMI BUSAYO 2006 MARTORELL ATLÈTIC 10"1
3 176 VIOLETTE SANCHEZ MONTEVERDE 2007 ATE 10"2
4 22 SUAREZ PIZA, julia 2006 C. A. TARRAGONA 10"4
5 200 CLÀUDIA NOLLA LORAN 2007 C. A.  CAMBRILS 10"5
6 269 QUERALT CASANOVA FERRE 2007 INDEPENDENT 11"1

2a. Sèrie

Lloc Dorsal Nom i Cognoms Any Club Marca

1 268 MAR MARTÍ PALLARES 2006 INDEPENDENT 9"8
2 171 GUIRAL GALLARDO, LAIA 2007 RUNNERS EL VENDRELL 10"0
3 194 ARIADNA CHAVARRIA TORRES 2006 ATE 10"2
4 172 LOZANO GONZALEZ, MAR 2006 RUNNERS EL VENDRELL 10"6
5 122 JANA MARTINEZ BATISTA 2007 F.A.C.V.A.C.  VALLS 11"4
6 225 Gómez Fernández, erica 2007 C. A. TARRAGONA 12"4

3a. Sèrie

Lloc Dorsal Nom i Cognoms Any Club Marca

1 206 Abril Barrao 2006 CA ASCO 9"5
2 252 MARTINA OLLER MONTALA 2007 F.A.C.V.A.C.  VALLS 10"4
3 255 ONA FERRE QUERALT 2006 F.A.C.V.A.C.  VALLS 10"7
4 102 ITZIAR SANTILLANA HERNANDEZ 2007 ATE 11"0
5 250 Tarrago Llauradó , Julia 2008 C. A.  ASCÓ 11"4
6 256 SÍLVIA MORERA BONET 2006 F.A.C.V.A.C.  VALLS 12"1
7 133 LEIRE GUSTEMS HEREDIA 2009 F.A.C.V.A.C.  VALLS 12"7

4a. Sèrie

Lloc Dorsal Nom i Cognoms Any Club Marca

1 174 MARTINEZ ESTEBAN, ARANTXA 2007 RUNNERS EL VENDRELL 10"3
2 238 ARIADNA RIGAU FERNÁNDEZ 2006 C.G.T. - FAAC 10"5
3 220 Vicente Navarrete, SILVIA 2007 C. A. TARRAGONA 10"7
4 244 BERNARDO PINA, MARTINA 2006 RUNNERS EL VENDRELL 10"8
5 116 ALBA DOMENECH ARTIGAL 2006 F.A.C.V.A.C.  VALLS 11"0
6 254 ODA RULL RAFI 2006 F.A.C.V.A.C.  VALLS 11"2
7 42 Macón Copete, laura 2007 C. A. TARRAGONA 11"5



CONTROL TERRITORIAL GENER 14-15
Cambrils,  24 / 01 / 2015

300 m.ll.  Cadet  Masculí

1a. Sèrie

Lloc Dorsal Nom i Cognoms Any Club Marca

1 45 ALEX CRUSET BOSCH 2001 C.N.  REUS  PLOMS 42"1
2 258 NIL MARTINEZ ROBERT 2000 F.A.C.V.A.C.  VALLS 42"6
3 44 RAUL CASTELLÓ SÁNCHEZ 2000 C.N.  REUS  PLOMS 44"8
4 50 OSCAR CANDALIJA MARTINEZ 2001 C.N.  REUS  PLOMS 46"3
5 91 GUILLEM NAVARRO GUZMAN 2000 MARTORELL ATLÈTIC 47"1
6 96 ENRIC FERRER RODRÍGUEZ 2001 MARTORELL ATLÈTIC 49"7

2a. Sèrie

Lloc Dorsal Nom i Cognoms Any Club Marca

1 1 JAUME PUJALS TRILLA 2000 C. A.  CAMBRILS 41"6
2 170 LOPEZ MODESTO, RAUL 2000 RUNNERS EL VENDRELL 42"7
3 8 GERARD MARTORELL TRILLO 2000 C.N.  REUS  PLOMS 47"3
4 156 MENENDEZ PEDRIZA, PAU 2001 RUNNERS EL VENDRELL 50"0
5 95 JOAN MARTÍNEZ MARÍN 2001 MARTORELL ATLÈTIC 55"9

300 m.ll.  Cadet  Femení

1a. Sèrie

Lloc Dorsal Nom i Cognoms Any Club Marca

1 55 KELLY ALMEIDA CORTECERO 2001 C.N.  REUS  PLOMS 45"4
2 210 IRINA BELMONTE MOLINA 2000 CA SANT BOI 45"7
3 191 Solé Armora , Laia 2000 C. A.  ASCÓ 47"0
4 57 JORDINA NAVAIS FLORES 2000 C.N.  REUS  PLOMS 49"0
5 205 Marta Ballvé 2000 C.G.T. - FAAC 50"4
6 51 SANDRA RIPOLLES FERNANDEZ 2000 C.N.  REUS  PLOMS 53"1
7 130 IRENE MORERA BONET 2001 F.A.C.V.A.C.  VALLS 1'01"4
8 52 VIOLETA TURON GARRETA 2000 C.N.  REUS  PLOMS 1'07"3



CONTROL TERRITORIAL GENER 14-15
Cambrils,  24 / 01 / 2015

600 m.ll.  Aleví  Masculí

Lloc Dorsal Nom i Cognoms Any Club Marca

1 193 IZAN HAYNES FALCO 2005 ATE 1'56"1
2 128 ALEIX VIVES ESPLUGAS 2004 F.A.C.V.A.C.  VALLS 1'57"9
3 119 QUIM GONZALEZ MARTINEZ 2004 F.A.C.V.A.C.  VALLS 1'58"7
4 123 ROGER MARTINEZ BATISTA 2004 F.A.C.V.A.C.  VALLS 2'04"0
5 159 OLIVERES COSO, MAKAN 2005 RUNNERS EL VENDRELL 2'05"4
6 35 Aixalà Guiu, pol 2004 C. A. TARRAGONA 2'06"5
7 77 MARC PRADES NADAL 2004 ATE 2'09"0
8 65 MARC RODRÍGUEZ BRUNO 2004 C.N.  REUS  PLOMS 2'09"7
9 271 GUILLEM LABORIA FERRE 2005 C. A.  TORREDEMBARRA 2'11"0

10 34 Guzmán Velasco, ISAAC 2005 C. A. TARRAGONA 2'12"1
11 196 PAU CURTO AIXENDRI 2005 ATE 2'13"5
12 163 CALATAYUD MUÑOZ, PAU 2005 RUNNERS EL VENDRELL 2'14"2
13 78 PAU PRADES NADAL 2004 ATE 2'15"6
14 56 JORDI SENDRA ESCODA 2004 C.N.  REUS  PLOMS 2'16"6
15 164 MARTINEZ LAGARES, PAU 2004 RUNNERS EL VENDRELL 2'19"4
16 274 Oriol Subirós 2005 CGT 2'19"8
17 99 ALBERT GALEANO LINARES 2004 MARTORELL ATLÈTIC 2'21"5
18 139 XAVIER LERMA ARNES 2005 MARTORELL ATLÈTIC 2'21"9
19 132 MAURICI PIÑAS BOTANCH 2004 F.A.C.V.A.C.  VALLS 2'22"5
20 27 MASCARELL JULIÁN, POL 2005 C. A. TARRAGONA 2'24"7
21 137 SYDNEY SCHLUESCHE GONZÁLEZ 2005 MARTORELL ATLÈTIC 2'26"1
22 124 ÈRIC CANALS ARÉVALO 2004 F.A.C.V.A.C.  VALLS 2'28"9
23 240 PIZARRO USTRELL, JORDI 2005 RUNNERS EL VENDRELL 2'31"9
24 212 DANIEL ALDA SÁNCHEZ 2005 C. A.  CAMBRILS 2'34"9
25 129 DANIEL MAGAÑA HERRERO 2005 F.A.C.V.A.C.  VALLS 2'35"2

600 m.ll.  Infantil  Masculí

Lloc Dorsal Nom i Cognoms Any Club Marca

1 227 Lago Garbajosa, aleix 2002 C. A. TARRAGONA 1'48"4
2 184 SERGI FONT NADELA 2002 ATE 1'52"2
3 72 GUIM CASCALLÓ VERNEREY 2002 MARTORELL ATLÈTIC 1'56"8
4 85 MARTÍN CABELLO MIGUÉLEZ 2003 MARTORELL ATLÈTIC 1'57"6
5 279 GERARD RIBÉ MANAUT 2002 C. A.  TORREDEMBARRA 1'59"0
6 195 ARNAU GALVE PERULLES 2003 ATE 2'03"4
7 16 GRAN BADIA, ALEXANDRE 2002 C. A. TARRAGONA 2'04"4
8 79 IVAN SANTILLANA HERNANDEZ 2003 ATE 2'04"7
9 117 PAU GIMENEZ GATELL 2002 F.A.C.V.A.C.  VALLS 2'06"0

10 186 JULIO MORENO PINA 2003 ATE 2'07"1
11 76 ARNAU PADROSA SALVADO 2002 ATE 2'07"4
12 89 GENÍS BORDALLO FONOLLÀ 2003 MARTORELL ATLÈTIC 2'07"8
13 5 ORIOL TURCH FERRERES 2003 ATE 2'08"9
14 49 ADRIAN GARCÍA-A ROMERO 2003 C.N.  REUS  PLOMS 2'13"2
15 12 Jose Diaz, edgar 2002 C. A. TARRAGONA 2'18"4
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600 m.ll.  Cadet  Masculí

Lloc Dorsal Nom i Cognoms Any Club Marca

1 103 IÑIGO SANTILLANA HERNANDEZ 2000 ATE 1'36"5
2 228 Parera Bodi, gerard 2000 C. A. TARRAGONA 1'36"8
3 161 EL JILALI , ACHRAF 2001 RUNNERS EL VENDRELL 1'46"9
4 280 ORIOL JUAN BATET 2000 C. A.  TORREDEMBARRA 1'48"0
5 169 AMIN AHABAROUCH, MOHAMED 2001 RUNNERS EL VENDRELL 1'51"6

600 m.ll.  Aleví  Femení

Lloc Dorsal Nom i Cognoms Any Club Marca

1 37 Marimón Fernández, LAURINE ELISA 2004 C. A. TARRAGONA 2'03"0
2 214 LAIA GIL NUEZ 2004 C.G.T. - FAAC 2'04"7
3 46 ANNA CARDONA PONCE 2004 ATE 2'05"6
4 73 ÈLIA CASCALLÓ VERNEREY 2004 MARTORELL ATLÈTIC 2'05"9
5 234 ARES PUENTES AGUILÓ 2005 ATE 2'06"1
6 270 GLORIA MACHIN AKURU 2004 C.G.T. - FAAC 2'06"3
7 127 CLAUDIA VIVES ESPLUGAS 2004 F.A.C.V.A.C.  VALLS 2'07"1
8 203 JULIA TOMAS CONSARNAU 2004 ATE 2'11"4
9 207 CINTA HERRERO GAUXACHS 2005 ATE 2'12"6

10 211 MARIA VIDAL POY 2004 ATE 2'12"9
11 100 REGINA OLUW JOHNSON 2004 MARTORELL ATLÈTIC 2'14"4
12 145 CHLOE ARASA CID 0 UA MONTSIÀ 2'16"8
13 242 SERRET MENENDEZ, GRISELDA 2005 RUNNERS EL VENDRELL 2'17"9
14 21 Sanchez Alvarez, natalia 2005 C. A. TARRAGONA 2'18"4
15 47 MATILDE GONZÁLEZ RODRÍGUEZ 2005 ATE 2'18"8
16 217 De Las Heras Ruiz, liana 2004 C. A. TARRAGONA 2'19"0
17 98 AINA HERNÁNDEZ MARTÍN 2005 MARTORELL ATLÈTIC 2'19"3
18 173 LOZANO GONZALEZ, ELSA 2004 RUNNERS EL VENDRELL 2'19"7
19 237 Martí Solé, Ruth 2004 C. A.  ASCÓ 2'20"5
20 246 2'26"5
21 235 Bages Jornet , Sira 2004 C. A.  ASCÓ 2'27"7
22 222 Bueno Ubeda, zaira 2005 C. A. TARRAGONA 2'28"5
23 151 JIMENEZ CASTRO, NOA 2004 RUNNERS EL VENDRELL 2'29"4
24 38 Mayolas Martínez de Carnero, lucia 2004 C. A. TARRAGONA 2'30"1
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600 m.ll.  Infantil  Femení

Lloc Dorsal Nom i Cognoms Any Club Marca

1 267 MARINA CURTO CALLAU 2002 INDEPENDENT 1'48"7
2 59 NATALIA ALTES XIFRE 2002 C.N.  REUS  PLOMS 1'54"1
3 236 JUDIT FORNE ROCHET 0 UA MONTSIÀ 1'57"7
4 86 LAIA CASTAÑO GARCÍA 2002 MARTORELL ATLÈTIC 1'59"5
5 81 MIREIA CINTO GUILABERT 2002 MARTORELL ATLÈTIC 2'02"1
6 259 XENIA CARDIEL REVOLTOS 2002 F.A.C.V.A.C.  VALLS 2'04"1
7 54 ARIADNA SUBASIC LÓPEZ 2003 C.N.  REUS  PLOMS 2'05"2
8 273 CARLOTA SUBIRÓS DE LA TORRE 2003 C.G.T. - FAAC 2'05"7
9 75 JOANA BERENGUE GERONA 2002 ATE 2'06"0

10 152 BENBAKKAR , LAMIAE 2002 RUNNERS EL VENDRELL 2'07"9
11 149 ROVIRA VILAR, ONA 2002 RUNNERS EL VENDRELL 2'08"1
12 276 NEREA ACCENSI PELLISA 2003 ATE 2'08"4
13 11 Solé Barba, laura yan 2003 C. A. TARRAGONA 2'14"4
14 58 ANNA AVILA JUANPERE 2003 C.N.  REUS  PLOMS 2'15"7
15 150 PUGA GORDILLO, ELENA 2003 RUNNERS EL VENDRELL 2'16"6
16 112 BERTA BARO CALL 2003 F.A.C.V.A.C.  VALLS 2'18"5
17 24 Mascarell Julian, laura 2002 C. A. TARRAGONA 2'20"0
18 115 CLÀUDIA DOMENECH ARTIGAL 2003 F.A.C.V.A.C.  VALLS 2'21"7
19 111 ARIADNA TORNE TOMAS 2002 F.A.C.V.A.C.  VALLS 2'24"5

600 m.ll.  Cadet  Femení

Lloc Dorsal Nom i Cognoms Any Club Marca

1 209 MARINA COLOMÉ ROIG 2000 ATE 1'51"0
2 178 ANDREA BERNAL CASTELLÓ 2001 C.N.  REUS  PLOMS 1'53"7
3 32 BUSCAIL BRIANSÓ, MARIA 2000 C. A. TARRAGONA 1'54"1
4 31 Bò Calaf, sira 2001 C. A. TARRAGONA 1'56"2
5 208 MARTA HERRERO GAUXACHS 2001 ATE 1'57"8
6 277 AIDA ACCENSI PELLISA 2000 ATE 2'00"9
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1.000 m.ll.  Benjamí  Masculí

Lloc Dorsal Nom i Cognoms Any Club Marca

1 36 Garcia Jimenez, álex 2006 C. A. TARRAGONA 3'49"8
2 53 MARC SUBASIC LÓPEZ 2006 C.N.  REUS  PLOMS 3'52"3
3 118 NICOLAE CIORBA 2006 F.A.C.V.A.C.  VALLS 4'01"8
4 266 DAVID CABALLE ESCRIBA 2006 INDEPENDENT 4'03"1
5 265 ORIOL CURTO CALLAU 2006 INDEPENDENT 4'03"7
6 245 SANCHEZ ARROYO, JOSE 2007 RUNNERS EL VENDRELL 4'09"9
7 223 Subiros Brasero, lluc 2007 C. A. TARRAGONA 4'10"8
8 175 CAÑELLAS GUTIERREZ, ALEIX 2006 RUNNERS EL VENDRELL 4'19"9
9 141 ADRIAN ORTEGA FUENTES 2007 MARTORELL ATLÈTIC 4'21"5

10 153 BARBICH BLANCH, DIDAC 2006 RUNNERS EL VENDRELL 4'24"2
11 213 GUILLEM FERRE NIETO 2006 C. A.  TORREDEMBARRA 4'25"3
12 224 Ortiz de Landázuri Ontoso, unai 2007 C. A. TARRAGONA 4'29"5
13 131 ALEIX BAZ GOMIS 2007 F.A.C.V.A.C.  VALLS 4'34"7
14 120 MARTÍ ROVIRA FIGUEROLA 2007 F.A.C.V.A.C.  VALLS 4'40"7
15 251 MANEL MUÑOZ CABALERO 2008 F.A.C.V.A.C.  VALLS 4'42"6
16 142 JOEL GÓMEZ PÁEZ 2007 MARTORELL ATLÈTIC 4'50"3
17 257 DANIEL DOMÍNGUEZ ROGER 2008 F.A.C.V.A.C.  VALLS 4'51"5
18 253 NICO FERNANDEZ CANO 2007 F.A.C.V.A.C.  VALLS 4'54"1
19 33 Bò Calaf, roger 2007 C. A. TARRAGONA 5'03"0
20 43 Macón Copete, jon 2006 C. A. TARRAGONA 5'14"9
21 221 BARTOLOME VAZQUEZ, DAVID 2007 C. A. TARRAGONA 5'57"8

1.000 m.ll.  Benjamí  Femení

Lloc Dorsal Nom i Cognoms Any Club Marca

1 206 Abril Barrao 2006 CA ASCO 4'04"7
2 268 MAR MARTÍ PALLARES 2006 INDEPENDENT 4'11"9
3 172 LOZANO GONZALEZ, MAR 2006 RUNNERS EL VENDRELL 4'14"9
4 174 MARTINEZ ESTEBAN, ARANTXA 2007 RUNNERS EL VENDRELL 4'16"4
5 140 AKANDE ADEDAYO AYOMI BUSAYO 2006 MARTORELL ATLÈTIC 4'19"5
6 241 MIGUEL LEON, NOA 2007 RUNNERS EL VENDRELL 4'25"7
7 171 GUIRAL GALLARDO, LAIA 2007 RUNNERS EL VENDRELL 4'27"2
8 194 ARIADNA CHAVARRIA TORRES 2006 ATE 4'28"9
9 269 QUERALT CASANOVA FERRE 2007 INDEPENDENT 4'32"8

10 252 MARTINA OLLER MONTALA 2007 F.A.C.V.A.C.  VALLS 4'36"6
11 255 ONA FERRE QUERALT 2006 F.A.C.V.A.C.  VALLS 4'48"4
12 102 ITZIAR SANTILLANA HERNANDEZ 2007 ATE 4'49"7
13 254 ODA RULL RAFI 2006 F.A.C.V.A.C.  VALLS 4'50"5
14 176 VIOLETTE SANCHEZ MONTEVERDE 2007 ATE 4'51"4
15 22 SUAREZ PIZA, julia 2006 C. A. TARRAGONA 4'52"0
16 256 SÍLVIA MORERA BONET 2006 F.A.C.V.A.C.  VALLS 4'52"6
17 116 ALBA DOMENECH ARTIGAL 2006 F.A.C.V.A.C.  VALLS 4'52"9
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60 m.t.  Infantil  Femení

1a. Sèrie

Lloc Dorsal Nom i Cognoms Any Club Marca

1 109 JULIA CASANOVA REVERTÉ 2002 UA MONTSIÀ 10"9
2 48 MARIONA RODRÍGUEZ GARCÍA 2003 C.A. IGUALADA 12"2
3 111 ARIADNA TORNE TOMAS 2002 F.A.C.V.A.C.  VALLS 12"5
4 2 MOLLY MURPHY 2002 C. A.  CAMBRILS 18"5

2a. Sèrie

Lloc Dorsal Nom i Cognoms Any Club Marca

1 107 JULIA CALVO GONZÁLEZ 2002 C.G.T. - FAAC 10"5
2 136 JULIA BUERA 2002 UA MONTSIÀ 11"2
3 17 Vazquez Domingo, mar 2002 C. A. TARRAGONA 11"3
4 13 DELGADO PIZZO, ines 2002 C. A. TARRAGONA 11"6
5 71 ANGELA GUTIÉRREZ SABATÉ 2002 C. A.  CAMBRILS 11"7

3a. Sèrie

Lloc Dorsal Nom i Cognoms Any Club Marca

1 135 ANAIS PUJOL GIL 2002 UA MONTSIÀ 11"3
2 23 Falcó Cuenca, maria 2002 C. A. TARRAGONA 11"6
3 152 BENBAKKAR , LAMIAE 2002 RUNNERS EL VENDRELL 12"1
4 26 CASAS CARPENA, JULIA 2002 C. A. TARRAGONA 12"9
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60 m.t.  Aleví  Masculí

1a. Sèrie

Lloc Dorsal Nom i Cognoms Any Club Marca

1 163 CALATAYUD MUÑOZ, PAU 2005 RUNNERS EL VENDRELL 11"9
2 27 MASCARELL JULIÁN, POL 2005 C. A. TARRAGONA 12"2
3 78 PAU PRADES NADAL 2004 ATE 12"4
4 129 DANIEL MAGAÑA HERRERO 2005 F.A.C.V.A.C.  VALLS 14"6

2a. Sèrie

Lloc Dorsal Nom i Cognoms Any Club Marca

1 123 ROGER MARTINEZ BATISTA 2004 F.A.C.V.A.C.  VALLS 10"8
2 35 Aixalà Guiu, pol 2004 C. A. TARRAGONA 11"2
3 193 IZAN HAYNES FALCO 2005 ATE 11"5
4 77 MARC PRADES NADAL 2004 ATE 11"9
5 128 ALEIX VIVES ESPLUGAS 2004 F.A.C.V.A.C.  VALLS 12"4

3a. Sèrie

Lloc Dorsal Nom i Cognoms Any Club Marca

1 274 Oriol Subirós 2005 CGT 11"4
2 34 Guzmán Velasco, ISAAC 2005 C. A. TARRAGONA 11"7
3 65 MARC RODRÍGUEZ BRUNO 2004 C.N.  REUS  PLOMS 12"5
4 196 PAU CURTO AIXENDRI 2005 ATE 12"7
5 110 AGUS CASANOVA REVERTÉ 0 UA MONTSIÀ 12"9

4a. Sèrie

Lloc Dorsal Nom i Cognoms Any Club Marca

1 119 QUIM GONZALEZ MARTINEZ 2004 F.A.C.V.A.C.  VALLS 11"8
2 124 ÈRIC CANALS ARÉVALO 2004 F.A.C.V.A.C.  VALLS 12"1
3 132 MAURICI PIÑAS BOTANCH 2004 F.A.C.V.A.C.  VALLS 12"3
4 56 JORDI SENDRA ESCODA 2004 C.N.  REUS  PLOMS 13"2
5 125 GABRIEL FERNANDEZ RAVENTOS 2005 F.A.C.V.A.C.  VALLS 13"6
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60 m.t.  Aleví  Femení

1a. Sèrie

Lloc Dorsal Nom i Cognoms Any Club Marca

1 214 LAIA GIL NUEZ 2004 C.G.T. - FAAC 11"4
2 46 ANNA CARDONA PONCE 2004 ATE 11"7
3 222 Bueno Ubeda, zaira 2005 C. A. TARRAGONA 13"1
4 151 JIMENEZ CASTRO, NOA 2004 RUNNERS EL VENDRELL 14"4

2a. Sèrie

Lloc Dorsal Nom i Cognoms Any Club Marca

1 270 GLORIA MACHIN AKURU 2004 C.G.T. - FAAC 11"5
2 217 De Las Heras Ruiz, liana 2004 C. A. TARRAGONA 11"5
3 243 BERNARDO PINA, PAULA 2004 RUNNERS EL VENDRELL 13"2
4 145 CHLOE ARASA CID 0 UA MONTSIÀ 13"3
5 246 13"5

3a. Sèrie

Lloc Dorsal Nom i Cognoms Any Club Marca

1 201 MIA LINKERT 2005 C. A.  CAMBRILS 12"0
2 21 Sanchez Alvarez, natalia 2005 C. A. TARRAGONA 12"2
3 40 POMES CABELLO, berta 2005 C. A. TARRAGONA 12"4
4 235 Bages Jornet , Sira 2004 C. A.  ASCÓ 12"5
5 237 Martí Solé, Ruth 2004 C. A.  ASCÓ 13"9
6 127 CLAUDIA VIVES ESPLUGAS 2004 F.A.C.V.A.C.  VALLS 14"0

4a. Sèrie

Lloc Dorsal Nom i Cognoms Any Club Marca

1 37 Marimón Fernández, LAURINE ELISA 2004 C. A. TARRAGONA 11"0
2 41 POMES CABELLO, martina 2005 C. A. TARRAGONA 12"1
3 242 SERRET MENENDEZ, GRISELDA 2005 RUNNERS EL VENDRELL 12"2
4 173 LOZANO GONZALEZ, ELSA 2004 RUNNERS EL VENDRELL 12"5
5 38 Mayolas Martínez de Carnero, lucia 2004 C. A. TARRAGONA 13"2
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ALÇADA  Infantil  Masculí

Lloc Dorsal Nom i Cognoms Any Club 1,10 1,15 1,20 1,25 1,30 1,33 1,36 1,39 1,42 1,45 Marca

1 28 Bondia Pardo, david 2002 C. A. TARRAGONA O O O O O XO O XO O XXX 1,42
2 19 VERDÚ GÓMEZ, BERNAT 2002 C. A. TARRAGONA O O O XO XXO XO XO XXX 1,36
3 18 Sánchez Alvarez, MARIO 2002 C. A. TARRAGONA O O O O XO XO XXX 1,33
4 9 Aldave Mas, pep 2002 C. A. TARRAGONA O O XO O XXO XXX 1,30

5 ex 105 AXEL DOMINGUEZ MORALES 2003 UA MONTSIÀ O XO O XXX 1,20
5 ex 144 RAMON MESSEGUER VIDAL 0 UA MONTSIÀ O XO O XXX 1,20

7 15 Pinyol Mateu, nil 2003 C. A. TARRAGONA O O XXX 1,15
8 16 GRAN BADIA, ALEXANDRE 2002 C. A. TARRAGONA O XO XXX 1,15

12 Jose Diaz, edgar 2002 C. A. TARRAGONA XXX Nuls

ALÇADA   Infantil  Femení

Lloc Dorsal Nom i Cognoms Any Club 1,05 1,10 1,15 1,20 1,25 1,28 1,31 1,34 1,37 1,40 1,43 Marca

1 13 DELGADO PIZZO, ines 2002 C. A. TARRAGONA - - - O O O O O O O XXX 1,40
2 14 Sanchez Ruiz, berta 2002 C. A. TARRAGONA - - O O XO XXO XXO O XXX 1,34
3 70 SANDRA REBOLLO AURA 2002 C. A.  CAMBRILS - O O XO O XXO XXO XXX 1,31
4 109 JULIA CASANOVA REVERTÉ 2002 UA MONTSIÀ - XO O XO O XO XXX 1,28
5 23 Falcó Cuenca, maria 2002 C. A. TARRAGONA - - O O O XXX 1,25
6 275 TERESA GIMÉNEZ RIBOT 2003 ATE XO O O O O XXX 1,25

7 ex 180 AINA SABATER CORTIELLA 2003 C. A.  CAMBRILS - O O XXO XXX 1,20
7 ex 136 JULIA BUERA 2002 UA MONTSIÀ - O O XXO XXX 1,20

9 106 XENIA FRANCO MARTÍNEZ 2002 C.G.T. - FAAC O O XO XXO XXX 1,20
10 135 ANAIS PUJOL GIL 2002 UA MONTSIÀ - O O XXX 1,15
11 87 JÚLIA BELTRAN MESTRES 2002 MARTORELL ATLÈTIC O XXO XXO XXX 1,15

12 ex 155 ESCUDE FARRE, MARINA 2002 RUNNERS EL VENDRELL O O XXX 1,10
12 ex 104 ALBA CANALS MENDOZA 2002 C. A.  CAMBRILS O O XXX 1,10

14 71 ANGELA GUTIÉRREZ SABATÉ 2002 C. A.  CAMBRILS XXO XO XXX 1,10
15 54 ARIADNA SUBASIC LÓPEZ 2003 C.N.  REUS  PLOMS XO XXO XXX 1,10
16 154 COSTA ARNAL, MELBA MARIA 2003 RUNNERS EL VENDRELL O XXX 1,05

17 ex 11 Solé Barba, laura yan 2003 C. A. TARRAGONA XO XXX 1,05
17 ex 150 PUGA GORDILLO, ELENA 2003 RUNNERS EL VENDRELL XO XXX 1,05

19 83 NÚRIA COCA PUIG 2002 MARTORELL ATLÈTIC XXO XXX 1,05
152 BENBAKKAR , LAMIAE 2002 RUNNERS EL VENDRELL XXX Nuls
81 MIREIA CINTO GUILABERT 2002 MARTORELL ATLÈTIC XXX Nuls
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LLARGADA  Cadet  Masculí

Lloc Dorsal Nom i Cognoms Any Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

1 1 JAUME PUJALS TRILLA 2000 C. A.  CAMBRILS 5,31 X 5,09 5,01 5,30 - 5,31
2,5 2,6 2,6 3,2 2,5

2 4 ALMALÉ LERÍN, JAVIER 2000 C. A. TARRAGONA 5,16 5,14 4,98 4,86 4,87 - 5,16
1,6 4,6 1,6 3,0 1,7 1,6

3 91 GUILLEM NAVARRO GUZMAN 2000 MARTORELL ATLÈTIC 4,80 4,90 5,15 4,77 4,45 X 5,15
3,0 2,2 2,3 3,0 1,5 2,3

4 45 ALEX CRUSET BOSCH 2001 C.N.  REUS  PLOMS 4,83 5,01 4,91 4,74 - - 5,01
2,1 2,8 5,2 2,9 2,8

5 66 JAN MONSERRATE CASTAÑO 2001 C. A.  CAMBRILS X 4,67 4,58 X X - 4,67
3,4 2,3 3,4

6 148 ELOY BLASCO TORTAJADA 2001 C.G.T. - FAAC 4,44 4,54 X X 4,47 4,29 4,54
3,6 3,4 1,6 2,0 3,4

7 44 RAUL CASTELLÓ SÁNCHEZ 2000 C.N.  REUS  PLOMS 4,32 4,39 4,42 4,07 - - 4,42
4,2 2,6 2,4 2,0 2,4

8 8 GERARD MARTORELL TRILLO 2000 C.N.  REUS  PLOMS 4,39 3,87 X X - - 4,39
4,1 5,1 4,1

9 92 ALEX LÓPEZ RIERA 2000 MARTORELL ATLÈTIC X 4,21 4,04 4,21
2,2 1,9 2,2

10 96 ENRIC FERRER RODRÍGUEZ 2001 MARTORELL ATLÈTIC 4,11 X 3,53 4,11
3,3 2,9 3,3

11 74 GERARD FELIS 2001 CANALETES X X 4,00 4,00
1,6 1,6

12 50 OSCAR CANDALIJA MARTINEZ 2001 C.N.  REUS  PLOMS 3,34 3,56 3,76 3,76
1,4 2,8 2,1 2,1

13 95 JOAN MARTÍNEZ MARÍN 2001 MARTORELL ATLÈTIC 3,14 3,15 X 3,15
2,6 1,9 1,9

LLARGADA  Infantil  Masculí

Lloc Dorsal Nom i Cognoms Any Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

1 69 PAU AVELLANA ASCANIO 2002 C. A.  CAMBRILS 4,07 4,13 4,15 4,39 4,02 4,10 4,39
2 19 VERDÚ GÓMEZ, BERNAT 2002 C. A. TARRAGONA 4,17 4,16 4,34 4,08 4,18 3,75 4,34
3 9 Aldave Mas, pep 2002 C. A. TARRAGONA X 4,28 4,14 4,29 4,15 4,30 4,30
4 18 Sánchez Alvarez, MARIO 2002 C. A. TARRAGONA X 3,95 4,23 4,21 4,02 X 4,23
5 88 BERNAT ALEMANY RUBIO 2002 MARTORELL ATLÈTIC 3,97 3,86 4,12 X 3,82 3,80 4,12
6 84 DAVID ANDREU GERIQUE 2002 MARTORELL ATLÈTIC X 4,05 3,93 3,59 X X 4,05
7 49 ADRIAN GARCÍA-A ROMERO 2003 C.N.  REUS  PLOMS X 4,00 X 3,91 3,85 3,95 4,00
8 16 GRAN BADIA, ALEXANDRE 2002 C. A. TARRAGONA 3,84 3,97 3,87 - - - 3,97
9 105 AXEL DOMINGUEZ MORALES 2003 UA MONTSIÀ 3,95 3,92 3,94 3,95

10 76 ARNAU PADROSA SALVADO 2002 ATE 3,68 3,84 3,54 3,84
11 12 Jose Diaz, edgar 2002 C. A. TARRAGONA 3,81 3,70 3,76 3,81
12 218 Albesa Copete, marc 2003 C. A. TARRAGONA X 3,57 3,80 3,80
13 117 PAU GIMENEZ GATELL 2002 F.A.C.V.A.C.  VALLS 3,67 3,55 3,80 3,80
14 28 Bondia Pardo, david 2002 C. A. TARRAGONA 3,63 3,58 3,75 3,75
15 144 RAMON MESSEGUER VIDAL 0 UA MONTSIÀ 3,75 3,50 3,47 3,75
16 157 VIDAL PIQUER, ARNAU 2002 RUNNERS EL VENDRELL 3,72 X 3,65 3,72
17 72 GUIM CASCALLÓ VERNEREY 2002 MARTORELL ATLÈTIC 3,19 3,32 3,71 3,71
18 5 ORIOL TURCH FERRERES 2003 ATE 3,51 3,67 3,60 3,67
19 239 DAVID CRUCES ROMAGOSA 2002 C.G.T. - FAAC X 3,42 3,64 3,64
20 195 ARNAU GALVE PERULLES 2003 ATE 3,41 3,58 3,45 3,58
21 85 MARTÍN CABELLO MIGUÉLEZ 2003 MARTORELL ATLÈTIC 3,52 3,38 3,54 3,54
22 146 PAU REVERTE FORCADELL 0 UA MONTSIÀ 2,94 3,39 2,94 3,39
23 15 Pinyol Mateu, nil 2003 C. A. TARRAGONA 3,33 3,35 3,36 3,36
24 113 ANTONI LOPEZ PANAL 2003 F.A.C.V.A.C.  VALLS 2,51 3,36 3,14 3,36
25 166 ALSINA RUIZ, JOAN 2003 RUNNERS EL VENDRELL 3,32 3,17 3,09 3,32
26 89 GENÍS BORDALLO FONOLLÀ 2003 MARTORELL ATLÈTIC 3,26 3,25 3,03 3,26
27 79 IVAN SANTILLANA HERNANDEZ 2003 ATE X X 3,21 3,21
28 181 FERRAN EIXARCH ALEJOS 0 UA MONTSIÀ X 3,20 2,70 3,20
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29 182 VICTOR FOSCH TENA 0 UA MONTSIÀ 3,15 - - 3,15
30 186 JULIO MORENO PINA 2003 ATE 3,03 3,11 2,97 3,11

LLARGADA  Cadet  Femení

Lloc Dorsal Nom i Cognoms Any Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

1 30 López Urbano, mireia 2000 C. A. TARRAGONA 4,80 4,95 4,66 4,62 4,90 4,81 4,95
5,0 2,1 3,2 3,2 4,1 3,9 2,1

2 204 NÚRIA CABALLERO PACHECO 2001 C. A.  CAMBRILS X 4,76 4,95 X X X 4,95
2,1 1,5 1,5

3 188 ANA MANZANAL GARCÍA 2001 C.G.T. - FAAC 4,68 4,52 4,85 4,70 X X 4,85
3,9 3,4 1,6 1,7 1,6

4 90 BERTA HERNÁNDEZ PÉREZ 2000 MARTORELL ATLÈTIC X 4,55 4,66 4,57 4,71 4,60 4,71
2,3 3,2 2,4 5,1 3,1 5,1

5 210 IRINA BELMONTE MOLINA 2000 CA SANT BOI 4,36 4,31 4,54 4,47 4,14 4,31 4,54
3,2 2,7 5,3 4,0 3,3 1,9 5,3

6 51 SANDRA RIPOLLES FERNANDEZ 2000 C.N.  REUS  PLOMS 4,17 4,17 X 4,04 4,30 X 4,30
2,6 2,3 2,8 3,1 3,1

7 205 Marta Ballvé 2000 C.G.T. - FAAC 4,02 4,27 X 4,00 4,01 X 4,27
2,3 4,7 5,2 3,4 4,7

8 32 BUSCAIL BRIANSÓ, MARIA 2000 C. A. TARRAGONA 4,00 4,09 4,22 4,21 4,17 X 4,22
3,6 2,2 0,9 3,9 2,8 0,9

9 31 Bò Calaf, sira 2001 C. A. TARRAGONA X 3,99 X 3,99
2,9 2,9

10 55 KELLY ALMEIDA CORTECERO 2001 C.N.  REUS  PLOMS 3,81 3,90 3,98 3,98
4,0 2,4 1,8 1,8

11 93 LAURA GALEANO LINARES 2000 MARTORELL ATLÈTIC 3,71 3,80 3,92 3,92
5,0 4,5 1,4 1,4

12 3 JENNIFER MOLANO NAVARRO 2001 C. A.  CAMBRILS 3,77 3,72 3,61 3,77
2,8 1,7 1,8 2,8

13 20 Juan-Dalac Sanchez, MARÍA 2001 C. A. TARRAGONA 3,13 3,56 3,54 3,56
0,2 3,0 1,7 3,0

14 199 JÚLIA MASDEU FRAILE 2001 C. A.  CAMBRILS X 3,23 3,55 3,55
1,1 3,3 3,3

LLARGADA  Infantil  Femení

Lloc Dorsal Nom i Cognoms Any Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

1 14 Sanchez Ruiz, berta 2002 C. A. TARRAGONA 3,72 4,31 4,37 4,53 4,54 4,32 4,54
2 25 Berenguel Torres, carla 2002 C. A. TARRAGONA X 4,13 3,99 X 4,45 X 4,45
3 70 SANDRA REBOLLO AURA 2002 C. A.  CAMBRILS X 4,01 3,90 4,12 X 3,90 4,12
4 183 LAURA LLETI ICART 2002 ATE X 4,00 4,02 3,88 3,89 3,84 4,02
5 13 DELGADO PIZZO, ines 2002 C. A. TARRAGONA X 3,87 3,98 - - - 3,98
6 83 NÚRIA COCA PUIG 2002 MARTORELL ATLÈTIC X 3,98 X - - - 3,98
7 136 JULIA BUERA 2002 UA MONTSIÀ 3,02 3,95 3,80 - - - 3,95
8 82 SARA CID ZARCERO 2002 MARTORELL ATLÈTIC 3,41 3,23 3,86 - - - 3,86
9 23 Falcó Cuenca, maria 2002 C. A. TARRAGONA 3,69 3,72 3,84 3,84

10 2 MOLLY MURPHY 2002 C. A.  CAMBRILS 3,47 3,68 3,80 3,80
11 135 ANAIS PUJOL GIL 2002 UA MONTSIÀ 3,77 3,74 3,70 3,77
12 104 ALBA CANALS MENDOZA 2002 C. A.  CAMBRILS X 3,41 3,77 3,77
13 109 JULIA CASANOVA REVERTÉ 2002 UA MONTSIÀ 3,74 3,65 3,59 3,74
14 7 CINTA TURCH FADURDO 2003 ATE 3,19 3,63 3,72 3,72
15 276 NEREA ACCENSI PELLISA 2003 ATE 3,64 3,70 3,55 3,70
16 24 Mascarell Julian, laura 2002 C. A. TARRAGONA 3,69 3,39 3,44 3,69
17 236 JUDIT FORNE ROCHET 0 UA MONTSIÀ 3,67 3,60 2,79 3,67
18 11 Solé Barba, laura yan 2003 C. A. TARRAGONA X 3,57 3,51 3,57
19 71 ANGELA GUTIÉRREZ SABATÉ 2002 C. A.  CAMBRILS 3,29 3,49 3,53 3,53
20 273 CARLOTA SUBIRÓS DE LA TORRE 2003 C.G.T. - FAAC 3,52 3,51 3,51 3,52
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PES  Cadet  Masculí 4 kg

Lloc Dorsal Nom i Cognoms Any Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

1 167 LORENTE ABANSES, ALEJANDRO 2001 RUNNERS EL VENDRELL 11,34 11,28 12,08 11,78 10,76 10,78 12,08
2 1 JAUME PUJALS TRILLA 2000 C. A.  CAMBRILS 10,57 10,76 - 10,66 9,61 9,52 10,76
3 66 JAN MONSERRATE CASTAÑO 2001 C. A.  CAMBRILS 9,95 9,60 9,44 9,63 9,58 9,55 9,95
4 68 IBRAHIM CHIHAB VIDAL 2000 C. A.  CAMBRILS - 8,25 7,72 8,04 8,55 8,44 8,55
5 143 ALABART VIDAL, ADRIA 2001 RUNNERS EL VENDRELL 6,00 6,54 4,53 6,42 6,28 6,67 6,67
6 92 ALEX LÓPEZ RIERA 2000 MARTORELL ATLÈTIC 5,24 5,27 4,25 5,39 5,28 4,74 5,39

PES  Infantil  Masculí 3 kg

Lloc Dorsal Nom i Cognoms Any Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

1 69 PAU AVELLANA ASCANIO 2002 C. A.  CAMBRILS 7,14 7,95 6,84 7,03 6,42 7,05 7,95
2 158 SALA RODRIGUEZ, ALEX 2002 RUNNERS EL VENDRELL - 7,59 6,96 X 7,53 7,54 7,59
3 67 AARÓN SALGUERO CALVET 2002 C. A.  CAMBRILS 6,30 6,73 6,13 5,81 6,40 6,58 6,73
4 186 JULIO MORENO PINA 2003 ATE 5,93 - 6,02 6,25 6,20 6,06 6,25
5 146 PAU REVERTE FORCADELL 0 UA MONTSIÀ 5,15 - 5,22 4,56 5,50 5,67 5,67
6 114 PABLO GIL PRADO 2003 F.A.C.V.A.C.  VALLS 5,41 5,60 5,17 5,19 5,13 5,55 5,60
7 84 DAVID ANDREU GERIQUE 2002 MARTORELL ATLÈTIC 4,73 - - - - - 4,73
8 182 VICTOR FOSCH TENA 0 UA MONTSIÀ 4,64 - - - - - 4,64
9 181 FERRAN EIXARCH ALEJOS 0 UA MONTSIÀ 4,24 - - 4,24

10 85 MARTÍN CABELLO MIGUÉLEZ 2003 MARTORELL ATLÈTIC 4,05 3,77 3,96 4,05

PES  Cadet  Femení 3 kg

Lloc Dorsal Nom i Cognoms Any Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

1 216 Montañes Arbo, montserrat 2001 C. A. TARRAGONA 9,33 9,00 9,30 9,84 9,94 10,13 10,13
2 198 EULÀLIA CATALÀ CASTRO 2000 C. A.  CAMBRILS 9,32 9,80 10,06 9,60 10,05 9,17 10,06
3 3 JENNIFER MOLANO NAVARRO 2001 C. A.  CAMBRILS 8,53 8,11 - 7,15 8,45 8,22 8,53
4 30 López Urbano, mireia 2000 C. A. TARRAGONA 8,49 8,17 7,58 7,94 7,66 8,41 8,49
5 187 ALICIA MORENO PINA 2000 ATE 7,54 7,08 8,44 8,22 7,66 7,99 8,44
6 94 NORA NIETO CAPUZ 2001 MARTORELL ATLÈTIC 5,64 5,52 8,30 6,63 5,78 6,04 8,30
7 204 NÚRIA CABALLERO PACHECO 2001 C. A.  CAMBRILS 7,75 7,02 - 7,13 7,05 7,26 7,75
8 97 MARINA GÓMEZ FERNÁNDEZ 2000 MARTORELL ATLÈTIC 7,40 7,20 7,22 - - 6,89 7,40
9 126 NURIA FERNANDEZ RAVENTOS 2001 F.A.C.V.A.C.  VALLS 6,20 6,98 6,63 6,98

10 278 REBECA OLAH ZAMORA 2000 C.G.T. - FAAC 5,35 5,07 5,34 5,35

PES  Juvenil  Femení 3 kg

Lloc Dorsal Nom i Cognoms Any Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

1 263 IVET JIMENEZ PEREZ DE TUDELA 1999 F.A.C.V.A.C.  VALLS 8,68 - 8,55 7,24 8,52 8,59 8,68
2 264 ANNA FOLCH OLIVELLA 1999 C.N.  REUS  PLOMS 7,75 6,72 7,92 7,10 6,82 7,24 7,92
3 80 MIREIA COCA PUIG 1999 MARTORELL ATLÈTIC 6,82 7,34 - 7,78 6,81 7,39 7,78
4 64 ROSA VIA VALLDUVI 1999 C.N.  REUS  PLOMS 6,07 - 6,46 5,75 5,74 - 6,46

PES  Infantil  Femení 2 kg

Lloc Dorsal Nom i Cognoms Any Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

1 179 RUT FLORES RIMBAU 2002 C. A.  TORREDEMBARRA 8,89 8,35 8,56 8,06 8,38 7,89 8,89
2 165 PIZARRO SERRANO, SANDRA 2002 RUNNERS EL VENDRELL 7,92 8,30 7,88 7,90 7,67 7,62 8,30
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3 183 LAURA LLETI ICART 2002 ATE 7,58 7,10 7,26 6,60 7,92 7,33 7,92
4 83 NÚRIA COCA PUIG 2002 MARTORELL ATLÈTIC 5,00 7,79 6,03 - - - 7,79
5 13 DELGADO PIZZO, ines 2002 C. A. TARRAGONA 7,59 7,09 7,21 - - - 7,59
6 70 SANDRA REBOLLO AURA 2002 C. A.  CAMBRILS 7,38 7,18 6,81 - - - 7,38
7 25 Berenguel Torres, carla 2002 C. A. TARRAGONA 6,90 7,24 6,69 6,17 6,76 6,05 7,24
8 26 CASAS CARPENA, JULIA 2002 C. A. TARRAGONA 6,55 6,89 6,81 6,65 7,10 6,50 7,10
9 160 GOMEZ GARRIDO, NEREA 2002 RUNNERS EL VENDRELL 6,37 6,88 6,49 6,88

10 14 Sanchez Ruiz, berta 2002 C. A. TARRAGONA 6,51 6,39 6,63 6,63
11 150 PUGA GORDILLO, ELENA 2003 RUNNERS EL VENDRELL 4,53 6,36 5,30 6,36
12 87 JÚLIA BELTRAN MESTRES 2002 MARTORELL ATLÈTIC 5,53 5,99 6,19 6,19
13 71 ANGELA GUTIÉRREZ SABATÉ 2002 C. A.  CAMBRILS 5,62 5,50 6,09 6,09
14 81 MIREIA CINTO GUILABERT 2002 MARTORELL ATLÈTIC 6,03 5,73 5,66 6,03
15 54 ARIADNA SUBASIC LÓPEZ 2003 C.N.  REUS  PLOMS 5,86 4,27 5,36 5,86
16 177 MIREIA MANUEL SALVADÓ 2002 C.N.  REUS  PLOMS 5,47 - 5,79 5,79
17 24 Mascarell Julian, laura 2002 C. A. TARRAGONA 5,68 5,45 5,44 5,68
18 162 RIVERO RON, CLAUDIA 2002 RUNNERS EL VENDRELL 4,86 5,24 5,09 5,24
19 168 LORENTE ABANSES, ALEJANDRO 2001 RUNNERS EL VENDRELL - 4,98 4,48 4,98
20 29 Burjalès i del Amo, marina 2003 C. A. TARRAGONA 4,02 4,53 4,74 4,74
21 147 JULIA TALLADA SERRET 0 UA MONTSIÀ 4,53 4,70 4,63 4,70
22 154 COSTA ARNAL, MELBA MARIA 2003 RUNNERS EL VENDRELL 3,92 4,55 - 4,55
23 11 Solé Barba, laura yan 2003 C. A. TARRAGONA 4,20 4,33 - 4,33
24 86 LAIA CASTAÑO GARCÍA 2002 MARTORELL ATLÈTIC 4,12 4,31 4,12 4,31


